  ● Fixed attenuators from 1/2 Watt to 1500 Watts (CW)
  ● Fixed attenuators from DC-26.5 GHz
  ● 50 Ohm, 75 Ohm attenuators (other impedance values also
      available upon request)
  ● Choose any RF connector combination
     (BNC, SMA, N, TNC, 7/16, F, reverse polarity and more)
  ● Ask about DC passing and DC blocking attenuators
  ● Bulkhead, panel-mount or right angle

Call 317-887-1340  •  Toll Free 877-887-4539  •   Fax 317-881-6790
E-mail sales@jfwindustries.com  •  www.jfwindustries.com
AFFORDABLE CUSTOM DESIGNS ARE ALSO AVAILABLE!
4-1
Fixed Attenuators
Model Number Index
Please add connector type to the end of part number to complete model number (Example: 50F-003 SMA).
High Power - 50 Ohm
Model
Number
Frequency
Range
Average
Power
Page
50FH-XXX-100 DC-1000 MHz 100 Watts 4-15
50FH-XXX-100-2 DC-2000 MHz 100 Watts 4-15
50FH-XXX-100-3 DC-3000 MHz 100 Watts 4-15
50FH-XXX-300 DC-1000 MHz 300 Watts 4-19
50FH-XXX-300-2 DC-2000 MHz 300 Watts 4-19
50FHAO-XXX-100 DC-3000 MHz 100 Watts 4-16
50FHAO-XXX-150 DC-3000 MHz 150 Watts 4-17
50FHAO-XXX-200 DC-3000 MHz 200 Watts 4-18
50FHDQ-XXX-500 DC-1000 MHz 500 Watts 4-20
50FHDQ-XXX-500-3 DC-3000 MHz 500 Watts 4-20
Kits - 50 Ohm
Model Number Frequency
Range
Average
Power
Page
50KFA-005 DC-2200 MHz 1 Watt 4-8
50KFA-006 DC-2200 MHz 1 Watt 4-8
50KFA-008 DC-18 GHz 2 Watts 4-8
50KFA-014 DC-18 GHz 2 Watts 4-8
50KFA-074 DC-2200 MHz 1 Watt 4-8
Medium Power - 50 Ohm
Model
Number
Frequency
Range
Average
Power
Page
50FH-XXX-5 DC-2000 MHz 5 Watts 4-12
50FH-XXX-10 DC-2000 MHz 10 Watts 4-12
50FH-XXX-30 DC-2000 MHz 30 Watts 4-14
50FH-XXX-30-3 DC-3000 MHz 30 Watts 4-14
50FH-XXX-50 DC-2000 MHz 50 Watts 4-14
50FH-XXX-50-3 DC-3000 MHz 50 Watts 4-14
50FHC-XXX-10 DC-4000 MHz 10 Watts 4-13
50FHC-XXX-15 DC-4000 MHz 15 Watts 4-13
50FHC-XXX-20 DC-4000 MHz 20 Watts 4-13
50FHC-XXX-25 DC-4000 MHz 25 Watts 4-13
50FHC-XXX-40 DC-4000 MHz 40 Watts 4-13
50FHC-XXX-50 DC-4000 MHz 50 Watts 4-13
50FPE-XXX DC-6000 MHz 5 Watts 4-11
Low Power - 50 Ohm
Model Number Frequency
Range

RF Connectors
50FFD-XXX 600-1900 MHz 1 thru 20 dB in any
1 dB increment +/- 0.25 dB 1.3:1 0.05 Ohms N, TNC, BNC or
SMA
75FFD-XXX 450 -2000 MHz 3 thru 20 dB in any
1 dB increment +/- 0.5 dB 1.4:1 0.1 Ohm F
* (XXX) insert attenuation value
Model Impedance Input Power
(average)
DC Current Handling
(maximum)
DC Breakdown
(maximum)
Operating
Temperature
50FFD-XXX 50 Ohms +21 dBm 4 Amps 150 Volts -40° C to +85° C
75FFD-XXX 75 Ohms 1 Watt 2 Amps 50 Volts -40° C to +85° C
4-9
This represents only 10% of our products. For YOUR application, contact JFW at 1-877-887-4JFW or sales@jfwindustries.com
2 Watt Fixed Attenuators  FP Series

50FH-XXX-10 DC-2000 MHz 1 thru 20 dB in any
1 dB increment
+/- 0.2 dB DC-500 MHz
+/- 0.5 dB 500-1000 MHz
+/- 0.8 dB 1000-2000 MHz
1.1:1 DC-500 MHz
1.2:1 500-1000 MHz
1.5:1 1000-2000 MHz
BNC, N, TNC, 7/16 or
SMA
* (XXX) insert attenuation value
Model Impedance Input Power
(average)
Peak Power Operating
Temperature
50FH-XXX-5 50 Ohms 5 Watts 2000 Watts -55° C to +100° C
50FH-XXX-10 50 Ohms 10 Watts 2000 Watts -55° C to +100° C
High Peak Power
4-12
50FH-XXX-5